Position

Chief Of Police
Sergeant
Sergeant
Captain
Sergeant
Pol Lt
Sergeant
Pol Lt

Pol Lt
Captain

Pol Lt
Sergeant
Pol Lt

Pol Lt
Sergeant
Pol Lt
Detectives
Spec Assgn
Sergeant
Sergeant
Pol Officer
Pol Officer
Spec Assgn
Pol Officer
Detectives
Pol Officer
Detectives
Detectives
Pol Officer
Police Support Serv Manger

Other Positions Held City

Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$193,151
$163,853
$160,553
$154,796
$152,914
$146,867
$142,231
$140,740
$140,088
$139,665
$134,014
$129,330
$129,156
$124,918
$124,895
$121,854
$120,613
$120,035
$119,682
$114,576
$114,264
$114,191
$113,698
$113,063
$113,047
$110,620
$110,577
$110,545
$108,647
$108,467

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,768
$18,336
$18,336
$21,090
$18,336
$20,971
$18,336
$20,878
$18,336
$20,863
$20,778
$18,336
$20,705
$20,642
$20,209
$20,596
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$20,055
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$29,072



Pol Officer
Sergeant
Pol Officer
Sergeant
Spec Assgn
Pol Officer
Corp

Spec Assgn
Sergeant
Sergeant
Corp

Spec Assgn
Sergeant
Spec Assgn
Pol Officer
Corp

Pol Officer
Detectives
Detectives
Detectives
Pol Officer
Traffic Officer
Pol Officer
Spec Assgn
Pol Officer
Detectives
Pol Officer
Detectives
Pol Officer
Detectives
Detectives

Corp

Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$108,311
$108,248
$107,259
$107,141
$106,805
$105,391
$104,098
$104,026
$102,952
$102,092
$102,088
$101,450
$101,208
$101,003
$99,987
$99,231
$99,192
$99,014
$98,716
$98,559
$98,280
$98,145
$98,120
$97,951
$97,211
$97,028
$96,850
$96,778
$96,304
$96,282
$95,871
$95,839

$18,336
$19,960
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$19,880
$19,867
$18,336
$18,336
$19,854
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336



Traffic Officer
Corp

Pol Officer
Pol Officer
Spec Assgn
Pol Officer
Pol Officer
Spec Assgn
Detectives
Corp
Public Safety Spec I/II
Spec Assgn
Spec Assgn
Detectives
Spec Assgn
Spec Assgn
Pol Officer
Pol Officer
Pol Officer
Detectives
Pol Officer
Pol Officer
Pol Officer
Pol Officer
Detectives
Pol Officer
Pol Officer
Pol Officer
Pol Officer
Corp

Spec Assgn
Pol Officer

Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$95,441
$95,065
$94,523
$94,365
$93,443
$92,765
$92,603
$92,542
$92,491
$92,380
$92,290
$91,363
$91,232
$90,947
$90,137
$89,278
$88,903
$88,466
$88,314
$88,073
$87,898
$87,641
$87,403
$87,383
$86,498
$86,163
$85,851
$85,809
$85,445
$84,748
$84,341
$83,249

$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336

$0
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336



Spec Assgn
Pol Officer
Pol Officer
Police Comm Supervisor
Pol Officer
Pol Officer
Pol Officer

Code Enforcement Supervisor

Sr Police Dispatcher

Pol Officer

Pol Officer

Police Dispatcher Il

Pol Officer

Sr Forensic Specialist
Management Analyst ||
Pol Disp I1-Sd (Step 1-6)
Police Record Supervisor Il
Pol Officer

Pol Disp I1-Sd (Step 1-6)
Pol Officer

Sergeant

Pol Officer

Pol Officer

Pol Forensic Spec I/Il
Police Records Supervisor |
Pol Disp I1-Sd (Step 1-6)
Pol Forensic Spec I/Il
Pol Officer

Pol Officer

Pol Disp I1-Sd (Step 1-6)
Pol Officer

Pol Disp I1-Sd (Step 1-6)

Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$82,799
$82,453
$81,773
$80,915
$80,636
$80,148
$80,056
$79,867
$79,189
$78,959
$78,843
$78,727
$77,592
$77,138
$76,502
$76,043
$75,552
$75,476
$75,399
$73,925
$73,667
$72,934
$72,738
$72,134
$68,637
$68,373
$68,136
$68,029
$66,611
$66,347
$65,924
$60,670

$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$25,241
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$25,157
$24,055
$18,336
$18,336
$23,577
$18,336
$24,939
$26,036
$23,577
$24,812
$18,336
$23,577
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$24,325
$24,259
$23,577
$24,219
$18,336
$18,336
$23,577
$18,336
$23,577



Sr Code Enforcement Officer
Psa Ill-Sd

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Pol Disp I-Sd Step 3-6

Sr Psa-Sd

Pol Officer

Police Services Assistant IlI
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Sr Property/Evidence Tech
Pol Disp I-Sd Step 3-6

Police Dispatcher |

Psa Il1-Sd
Sr Psa-
Psa II-Sd

Comm Services Off-Sd
Staff Assistant I/Il

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Prop & Evidence Tech
Police Serv Assistant ||
Police Dispatcher |

Psa II-Sd

Police Serv Assistant ||

Spec Assgn

Community Services Officer
Psa II-Sd

Secretary To Police Chief
Pol Officer

Psa II-Sd

Police Serv Assistant ||

Psa I-Sd

Pd 2-Sd

Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$60,252
$58,575
$58,496
$58,485
$58,185
$56,028
$55,936
$55,375
$55,311
$54,785
$54,709
$53,891
$53,508
$53,047
$52,575
$52,237
$48,625
$48,565
$48,451
$48,298
$47,921
$47,658
$46,777
$46,437
$45,583
$45,548
$45,408
$44,306
$42,189
$41,526
$41,472
$40,357

$23,588
$22,369
$23,448
$23,447
$23,423
$23,250
$18,336
$22,629
$23,193
$23,151
$23,145
$23,079
$22,369
$23,012
$22,369
$22,947

$0
$22,653
$22,644
$22,369
$22,602
$22,369
$22,369
$18,336
$22,415
$22,369
$23,082
$18,336
$22,143
$22,090
$22,086
$21,997



Secretary
Police Serv Assistant Il

Public Safety Assist I/II

Parking Enforcement Officer

Pol Serv Assistant Il
Sergeant

Pol Officer

Pol Officer

Pol Officer

Pol Officer

Pol Officer

Public Safety Spec I/II
Public Safety Assist I/II
Psa | -Sd-1-1-11
Community Serv Officer
Staff Assistant /Il
Public Safety Spec I/II
Public Safety Spec I/II
Community Serv Officer
Pol Officer

Psa | -Sd-1-1-11

Public Safety Assist I/II
Community Serv Officer
Public Safety Assist I/II
Public Safety Assist I/II
Pol Officer

Police Cadet

Clerical Temporary

Pol Officer

Pol Officer

Public Safety Assist I/II
Pol Officer

Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$37,856
$36,783
$36,643
$35,818
$35,555
$34,695
$29,475
$28,378
$27,769
$26,290
$26,290
$24,577
$24,213
$23,652
$23,085
$22,990
$22,765
$22,126
$21,963
$21,766
$20,275
$20,218
$19,524
$19,083
$18,409
$18,150
$16,922
$16,851
$16,086
$15,703
$14,496
$14,224

$21,797
$21,711
$0
$21,633
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$18,336
$0
$0
$20,660
$20,615
$0
$0
$0
$20,525
$18,336
$20,390
$0
$20,330
$0
$0
$18,336
$0
$0
$18,336
$18,336
$0
$18,336



Police Serv Assistant |l
Clerical Temporary
Police Officer Trainee
Para-Police Reserve
Clerical Temporary
Pol Officer

Pol Officer

Community Serv Officer

Community Serv Officer

Police Cadet

Community Serv Officer

Clerical Temporary
Police Cadet

Police Officer Trainee
Public Safety Spec I/II
Pol Officer

Police Officer Trainee
Police Officer Trainee

Para-Police Reserve

Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$13,965
$13,026
$12,423
$12,292
$10,837
$10,532
$10,532
$9,828
$8,780
$8,265
$7,902
$7,480
$7,327
$6,411
$2,959
$1,861
$1,000
$1,000
$858

$19,885
$0
$18,768
$0
$0
$18,336
$18,336
$19,554
$19,470
$0
$19,400
$0
$0
$18,768
$0
$18,336
$18,768
$18,768
$0



