Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Police		Whittier	Police	\$193,151	\$18,768
Sergeant		Whittier	Police	\$163,853	\$18,336
Sergeant		Whittier	Police	\$160,553	\$18,336
Captain		Whittier	Police	\$154,796	\$21,090
Sergeant		Whittier	Police	\$152,914	\$18,336
Pol Lt		Whittier	Police	\$146,867	\$20,971
Sergeant		Whittier	Police	\$142,231	\$18,336
Pol Lt		Whittier	Police	\$140,740	\$20,878
Pol Lt		Whittier	Police	\$140,088	\$18,336
Captain		Whittier	Police	\$139,665	\$20,863
Pol Lt		Whittier	Police	\$134,014	\$20,778
Sergeant		Whittier	Police	\$129,330	\$18,336
Pol Lt		Whittier	Police	\$129,156	\$20,705
Pol Lt		Whittier	Police	\$124,918	\$20,642
Sergeant		Whittier	Police	\$124,895	\$20,209
Pol Lt		Whittier	Police	\$121,854	\$20,596
Detectives		Whittier	Police	\$120,613	\$18,336
Spec Assgn		Whittier	Police	\$120,035	\$18,336
Sergeant		Whittier	Police	\$119,682	\$18,336
Sergeant		Whittier	Police	\$114,576	\$20,055
Pol Officer		Whittier	Police	\$114,264	\$18,336
Pol Officer		Whittier	Police	\$114,191	\$18,336
Spec Assgn		Whittier	Police	\$113,698	\$18,336
Pol Officer		Whittier	Police	\$113,063	\$18,336
Detectives		Whittier	Police	\$113,047	\$18,336
Pol Officer		Whittier	Police	\$110,620	\$18,336
Detectives		Whittier	Police	\$110,577	\$18,336
Detectives		Whittier	Police	\$110,545	\$18,336
Pol Officer		Whittier	Police	\$108,647	\$18,336
Police Support Serv Mange	r	Whittier	Police	\$108,467	\$29,072

Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$108,311	\$18,336
Sergeant	Whittier	Police	\$108,248	\$19,960
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$107,259	\$18,336
Sergeant	Whittier	Police	\$107,141	\$18,336
Spec Assgn	Whittier	Police	\$106,805	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$105,391	\$18,336
Corp	Whittier	Police	\$104,098	\$18,336
Spec Assgn	Whittier	Police	\$104,026	\$18,336
Sergeant	Whittier	Police	\$102,952	\$19,880
Sergeant	Whittier	Police	\$102,092	\$19,867
Corp	Whittier	Police	\$102,088	\$18,336
Spec Assgn	Whittier	Police	\$101,450	\$18,336
Sergeant	Whittier	Police	\$101,208	\$19,854
Spec Assgn	Whittier	Police	\$101,003	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$99,987	\$18,336
Corp	Whittier	Police	\$99,231	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$99,192	\$18,336
Detectives	Whittier	Police	\$99,014	\$18,336
Detectives	Whittier	Police	\$98,716	\$18,336
Detectives	Whittier	Police	\$98,559	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$98,280	\$18,336
Traffic Officer	Whittier	Police	\$98,145	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$98,120	\$18,336
Spec Assgn	Whittier	Police	\$97,951	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$97,211	\$18,336
Detectives	Whittier	Police	\$97,028	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$96,850	\$18,336
Detectives	Whittier	Police	\$96,778	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$96,304	\$18,336
Detectives	Whittier	Police	\$96,282	\$18,336
Detectives	Whittier	Police	\$95,871	\$18,336
Corp	Whittier	Police	\$95,839	\$18,336

Traffic Officer	Whittier	Police	\$95,441	\$18,336
Corp	Whittier	Police	\$95,065	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$94,523	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$94,365	\$18,336
Spec Assgn	Whittier	Police	\$93,443	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$92,765	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$92,603	\$18,336
Spec Assgn	Whittier	Police	\$92,542	\$18,336
Detectives	Whittier	Police	\$92,491	\$18,336
Corp	Whittier	Police	\$92,380	\$18,336
Public Safety Spec I/II	Whittier	Police	\$92,290	\$0
Spec Assgn	Whittier	Police	\$91,363	\$18,336
Spec Assgn	Whittier	Police	\$91,232	\$18,336
Detectives	Whittier	Police	\$90,947	\$18,336
Spec Assgn	Whittier	Police	\$90,137	\$18,336
Spec Assgn	Whittier	Police	\$89,278	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$88,903	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$88,466	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$88,314	\$18,336
Detectives	Whittier	Police	\$88,073	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$87,898	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$87,641	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$87,403	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$87,383	\$18,336
Detectives	Whittier	Police	\$86,498	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$86,163	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$85,851	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$85,809	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$85,445	\$18,336
Corp	Whittier	Police	\$84,748	\$18,336
Spec Assgn	Whittier	Police	\$84,341	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$83,249	\$18,336

Spec Assgn	Whittier	Police	\$82,799	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$82,453	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$81,773	\$18,336
Police Comm Supervisor	Whittier	Police	\$80,915	\$25,241
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$80,636	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$80,148	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$80,056	\$18,336
Code Enforcement Supervisor	Whittier	Police	\$79,867	\$25,157
Sr Police Dispatcher	Whittier	Police	\$79,189	\$24,055
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$78,959	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$78,843	\$18,336
Police Dispatcher II	Whittier	Police	\$78,727	\$23,577
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$77,592	\$18,336
Sr Forensic Specialist	Whittier	Police	\$77,138	\$24,939
Management Analyst II	Whittier	Police	\$76,502	\$26,036
Pol Disp II-Sd (Step 1-6)	Whittier	Police	\$76,043	\$23,577
Police Record Supervisor II	Whittier	Police	\$75,552	\$24,812
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$75,476	\$18,336
Pol Disp II-Sd (Step 1-6)	Whittier	Police	\$75,399	\$23,577
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$73,925	\$18,336
Sergeant	Whittier	Police	\$73,667	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$72,934	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$72,738	\$18,336
Pol Forensic Spec I/II	Whittier	Police	\$72,134	\$24,325
Police Records Supervisor I	Whittier	Police	\$68,637	\$24,259
Pol Disp II-Sd (Step 1-6)	Whittier	Police	\$68,373	\$23,577
Pol Forensic Spec I/II	Whittier	Police	\$68,136	\$24,219
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$68,029	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$66,611	\$18,336
Pol Disp II-Sd (Step 1-6)	Whittier	Police	\$66,347	\$23,577
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$65,924	\$18,336
Pol Disp II-Sd (Step 1-6)	Whittier	Police	\$60,670	\$23,577

Sr Code Enforcement Officer	Whittier	Police	\$60,252	\$23,588
Psa III-Sd	Whittier	Police	\$58,575	\$22,369
Code Enforcement Officer II	Whittier	Police	\$58,496	\$23,448
Code Enforcement Officer II	Whittier	Police	\$58,485	\$23,447
Pol Disp I-Sd Step 3-6	Whittier	Police	\$58,185	\$23,423
Sr Psa-Sd	Whittier	Police	\$56,028	\$23,250
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$55,936	\$18,336
Police Services Assistant III	Whittier	Police	\$55,375	\$22,629
Code Enforcement Officer II	Whittier	Police	\$55,311	\$23,193
Sr Property/Evidence Tech	Whittier	Police	\$54,785	\$23,151
Pol Disp I-Sd Step 3-6	Whittier	Police	\$54,709	\$23,145
Police Dispatcher I	Whittier	Police	\$53,891	\$23,079
Psa III-Sd	Whittier	Police	\$53,508	\$22,369
Sr Psa-	Whittier	Police	\$53,047	\$23,012
Psa II-Sd	Whittier	Police	\$52,575	\$22,369
Comm Services Off-Sd	Whittier	Police	\$52,237	\$22,947
Staff Assistant I/II	Whittier	Police	\$48,625	\$0
Code Enforcement Officer II	Whittier	Police	\$48,565	\$22,653
Prop & Evidence Tech	Whittier	Police	\$48,451	\$22,644
Police Serv Assistant II	Whittier	Police	\$48,298	\$22,369
Police Dispatcher I	Whittier	Police	\$47,921	\$22,602
Psa II-Sd	Whittier	Police	\$47,658	\$22,369
Police Serv Assistant II	Whittier	Police	\$46,777	\$22,369
Spec Assgn	Whittier	Police	\$46,437	\$18,336
Community Services Officer	Whittier	Police	\$45,583	\$22,415
Psa II-Sd	Whittier	Police	\$45,548	\$22,369
Secretary To Police Chief	Whittier	Police	\$45,408	\$23,082
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$44,306	\$18,336
Psa II-Sd	Whittier	Police	\$42,189	\$22,143
Police Serv Assistant II	Whittier	Police	\$41,526	\$22,090
Psa I-Sd	Whittier	Police	\$41,472	\$22,086
Pd 2-Sd	Whittier	Police	\$40,357	\$21,997

Secretary	Whittier	Police	\$37,856	\$21,797
Police Serv Assistant II	Whittier	Police	\$36,783	\$21,711
Public Safety Assist I/II	Whittier	Police	\$36,643	\$0
Parking Enforcement Officer	Whittier	Police	\$35,818	\$21,633
Pol Serv Assistant II	Whittier	Police	\$35,555	\$18,336
Sergeant	Whittier	Police	\$34,695	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$29,475	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$28,378	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$27,769	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$26,290	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$26,290	\$18,336
Public Safety Spec I/II	Whittier	Police	\$24,577	\$0
Public Safety Assist I/II	Whittier	Police	\$24,213	\$0
Psa I -Sd-1-1-11	Whittier	Police	\$23,652	\$20,660
Community Serv Officer	Whittier	Police	\$23,085	\$20,615
Staff Assistant I/II	Whittier	Police	\$22,990	\$0
Public Safety Spec I/II	Whittier	Police	\$22,765	\$0
Public Safety Spec I/II	Whittier	Police	\$22,126	\$0
Community Serv Officer	Whittier	Police	\$21,963	\$20,525
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$21,766	\$18,336
Psa I -Sd-1-1-11	Whittier	Police	\$20,275	\$20,390
Public Safety Assist I/II	Whittier	Police	\$20,218	\$0
Community Serv Officer	Whittier	Police	\$19,524	\$20,330
Public Safety Assist I/II	Whittier	Police	\$19,083	\$0
Public Safety Assist I/II	Whittier	Police	\$18,409	\$0
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$18,150	\$18,336
Police Cadet	Whittier	Police	\$16,922	\$0
Clerical Temporary	Whittier	Police	\$16,851	\$0
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$16,086	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$15,703	\$18,336
Public Safety Assist I/II	Whittier	Police	\$14,496	\$0
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$14,224	\$18,336

Police Serv Assistant II	Whittier	Police	\$13,965	\$19,885
Clerical Temporary	Whittier	Police	\$13,026	\$0
Police Officer Trainee	Whittier	Police	\$12,423	\$18,768
Para-Police Reserve	Whittier	Police	\$12,292	\$0
Clerical Temporary	Whittier	Police	\$10,837	\$0
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$10,532	\$18,336
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$10,532	\$18,336
Community Serv Officer	Whittier	Police	\$9,828	\$19,554
Community Serv Officer	Whittier	Police	\$8,780	\$19,470
Police Cadet	Whittier	Police	\$8,265	\$0
Community Serv Officer	Whittier	Police	\$7,902	\$19,400
Clerical Temporary	Whittier	Police	\$7,480	\$0
Police Cadet	Whittier	Police	\$7,327	\$0
Police Officer Trainee	Whittier	Police	\$6,411	\$18,768
Public Safety Spec I/II	Whittier	Police	\$2,959	\$0
Pol Officer	Whittier	Police	\$1,861	\$18,336
Police Officer Trainee	Whittier	Police	\$1,000	\$18,768
Police Officer Trainee	Whittier	Police	\$1,000	\$18,768
Para-Police Reserve	Whittier	Police	\$858	\$0
			-	